
Azle Christian School Varsity Girls Volleyball Schedule 

 

 

Thursday  August 18  @Trinity Chrisitian School  5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday  August 23   Covington     5:00 p.m. 

Friday   August 26   @ Covington    5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday  August 30   Weatherford Express    6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday  Sept. 6    @ Joshua    7:30 p.m. 

Thursday  Sept. 8    Weatherford Express   6:00 p.m. 

*Tuesday  Sept. 13   @ Victory Baptist   6:00 p.m 

Thursday  Sept. 15    open  

* Tuesday  Sept. 20    Victory Baptist    6 :00 p.m. 

*Thursday  Sept. 22   @ Community    6:00 p.m. 

*Tuesday  Sept 27    Victory Christian   6:00 p.m. 

*Thursday  Sept 29    @ Hertiage Christian     

 Tuesday  Oct. 4    open      

Thursday  Oct. 6      open      

*Tuesday   Oct. 11    Community    6:00 p.m. 

*Thursday  Oct. 13    @Victory Christian   

*Tuesday  Oct. 18    Heritage Christian   4:00 p.m. 

 

*District Games 

 

State Volleyball Tournament  Nov. 4-5, 2016 @ St. Paul.        

   

 


